

DESCRIPTION	QTY.	
LID, 1.0 PUMP SHELF	1	
BASE, PCS 1	1	D
PLEXICLASS WINDOW 13" x 8-7/8" x 1/8"	1	
NO. 6 X 1/2" FLAT HEAD SCREW	6	
ID PROP, Ø1/2'' X 19-3/8'', FIBERGLASS	1	
1/4"-20 X 3/4" SCREW, FLAT HEAD, SS	4	
HINGE ROD, Ø1/4" X 13-1/2", ALUM	1	
1/4" AXLE NUT (CAP NUT), ALUM.	2	
1" FNPT SPIN WELD FITTING, PE, BLACK	2	
1" MPT PLUG, PE, BLACK	2	
2" FNPT SPIN WELD FITTING, PE, BLACK	2	
2" MPT PLUG, PE, BLACK	2	
NGLE BRACKETS, ALUM, 1-1/2" X 1-1/2"	4	С
1/4" FLAT WASHER, SS	4	
1/4"-20 X 5/8" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD, SS	4	
1/4"-20 X 1" PHILLIPS ROUND HEAD, SS*	1	
1/4" X 1" FENDER WASHER, ZINC	1	
FNPT FLUSH SPIN WELD FITTING, PE, BLACK	1	
NPT THREADED HEX SOCKET PLUG, HDPE, BLACK	1	≪
MOLD IN GRAPHIC	1	
P MOUNTING PLATE, 11-1/2" X 10" X 1/2", PE	1	
2" CAPLUG / GROMMET SUB-ASSY	1	

1

2

*OPTIONAL SECURITY SCREW AND KIT AVAILABLE

R

WEATHER PROOF SEAL (SHIPPED LOOSE) AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL COST

PART NUMBERS					
BLUE	NATURAL	YELLOW			
253-31187	253-31180	253-31194			

	NAME	DATE				אחו		
	MSM	10/30/14	•		enginee			
			PROJECT: 1 PCS PUMP SHELF					
			CUSTOM	er: P	EABODY STAN	DARD		A
			SITE/LOC	ATION:	-			
			DRAWIN	G#:	SEE TABLE			
			SIZE	DESC.	PCS 1 STANDARD		REV.	
			В				Α	
		SCA	LE: 1:24		SHEET	1 OF 3		
2			1					



